
LA QUARANTE
LIT ET MIXE 15.10.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Lise MERCUROL
3323NA US CENON CO
Circuit : LA QUARANTE
Temps : 0:41:55 [Points : 41]

91/98 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Xavier TASTET 0:38:38 [71]
2. Cyril HERVE 0:39:16 [69]
3. Patrice NALET 0:39:40 [69]

1. 88 00:08:05  [1]
2. 71 00:02:16 00:10:21  [1]
3. 93 00:01:00 00:11:21  [1]
4. 44 00:02:25 00:13:46  [1]
5. 45 00:02:47 00:16:33  [1]
6. 46 00:00:49 00:17:22
7. 72 00:08:50 00:26:12  [1]
8. 85 00:06:13 00:32:25  [1]
9. 999 00:09:30 00:41:55  [40]
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